12VDC SURFACE / RECESS MOUNT
LED SLIM PUCK
12VDC RECESS MOUNT
LED SLIM PUCK MINI
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Perfect for compact areas where superior
lighting is key and mounting depth is limited,
Slim Puck Mini is a spring loaded, easy to mount

NOTE:  Use this product with PSD Series power
supplies, page 158.
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPM-1-30-BZ
Catalog No. Dimensions Wattage Lumens Color Temp.* CRI Finish
SPM-1-30-W 1-5/16” dia. x 9/16” depth 1.2W 90 3000K 80+ White
SPM-1-30-BNK 1-5/16” dia. x 9/16” depth 1.2W 90 3000K 80+ Brushed Nickel
SPM-1-30-B 1-5/16” dia. x 9/16” depth 1.2W 90 3000K 80+ Black
SPM-1-30-BZ 1-5/16” dia. x 9/16” depth 1.2W 90 3000K 80+ Bronze
SPM-1-40-W 1-5/16” dia. x 9/16” depth 1.2W 95 4000K 80+ White
SPM-1-40-BNK 1-5/16” dia. x 9/16” depth 1.2W 95 4000K 80+ Brushed Nickel
SPM-1-40-B 1-5/16” dia. x 9/16” depth 1.2W 95 4000K 80+ Black
SPM-1-40-BZ 1-5/16” dia. x 9/16” depth 1.2W 95 4000K 80+ Bronze
DRY
L O C A T I O N
12
VOLT